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A000484727 SAIKA  PARVEEN Female No  1 1 UR  2  488.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134910 KAHKASHA  PARVEEN Female No  2 2 UR  4  486.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430140 AYUSHEE  SARKAR Female No  3 3 UR  5  483.00  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282963 PRIYADHARSHINI  

KARTHIKEYAN

Female No  4 4 UR  8  479.00  6203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274765 ISHANI  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  14  478.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986239 AMRITA  PRAMANIK Female No  6 6 UR  11  478.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716806 SAFINA  TARANNUM Female No  7 7 UR  4  474.00  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264121 SHREYASRI  DAS Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  3  472.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773876 PIU  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  14  471.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381048 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  9  470.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822978 HRISHITA  JHA Female No  11 11 UR  14  470.00  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198202 RUPKATHA  ROY Female No  12 12 UR  9  464.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756858 NABANITA  SARKAR Female No  13  2 13 OBC-B  14  463.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371303 HARSHITA  SINGH Female No  14 14 UR  5  462.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212922 LAHANA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  15 15 UR  25  461.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002319811 PURNIMA  NANDI Female No  16 16 UR  18  458.00  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007261 SHRINKHALA  BHUJEL Female No  17  3 17 OBC-B  8  458.00  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350110 ANNESHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  18 18 UR  4  457.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797162 HILLOLI  BHAR Female No  19 19 UR  8  457.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192197 SREEDIPA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  20 20 UR  12  456.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007486 AAYAT UL SHAD Female No  21 21 UR  8  456.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056895 ADRIJA  BANERJEE Female No  22 22 UR  8  455.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827535 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  23  1 23 ST  16  453.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181834 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  6  451.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156284 ISHANA  RAI Female No  25  4 25 OBC-B  3  450.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803268 DIYA  SAHA Female No  26  1 26 SC  3  450.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657730 MANDIRA  MAHANTA Female No  27 27 UR  12  448.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796081 SARABAN  TOHURA Female No  28 28 UR  3  448.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305289 AQSA  SHAIKH Female No  29 29 UR  4  446.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068858 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  9  445.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000198987 ADITI  KUMARI Female No  31 31 UR  21  445.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313994 EVA  KHAN Female No  32 32 UR  4  445.00  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364124 PRITHA  BERA Female No  33 33 UR  4  443.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918463 FATMA  ALAM Female No  34 34 UR  4  442.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346617 MASIHA  PARVIN Female No  35  2 35 OBC-A  3  440.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015753 SWARNALI  SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  6  438.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035533 MANALI  CHATTERJEE Female No  37 37 UR  12  438.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297692 PROGYA MANI HALDER Female No  38 38 UR  17  437.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149264 SHRUTI  SAHA Female No  39  5 39 OBC-B  10  437.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353964 ISHA  BANERJEE Female No  40 40 UR  2  435.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033942 SAMRIDDHII  MUKHERJEE Female No  41 41 UR  9  435.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266475 TRISHA  ROY Female No  42 42 UR  8  435.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045515 DIPIKA  KANDAR Female No  43 43 UR  8  434.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104573 PRAPTI  HALDER Female No  44 44 UR  23  434.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886915 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  45 45 UR  9  433.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000187493 SUMI  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  19  432.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640474 SRILEKHA  MITRA Female No  47 47 UR  9  432.00  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058595 BRISTI  BARMAN Female No  48  2 48 SC  7  432.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616765 MANTASA  NESHA Female No  49 49 UR  4  430.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891774 SWASTIKA  GUHA Female No  50 50 UR  6  430.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163706 PRIYANJALI  SARKAR Female No  51 51 UR  2  430.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220427 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  52 52 UR  13  430.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918206 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  53 53 UR  3  428.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841049 PRARONA  MAJHI Female No  54  2 54 ST  11  428.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070499 NIKITA  SARDAR Female No  55  3 55 ST  5  428.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692639 ASHIA  AKBAR Female No  56 56 UR  1  428.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292057 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  57  3 57 OBC-A  12  428.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052393 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  58  4 58 ST  5  427.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000566 SHREYA  TIWARI Female No  59 59 UR  3  427.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549296 DIYA  CHHETRI Female No  60 60 UR  7  425.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000883491 SAYANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  61 61 UR  7  424.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780397 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  62 62 UR  6  424.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686605 DIPANWITA  MONDAL Female No  63 63 UR  11  424.00  6194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145295 SUPRITI  BODHAK Female No  64  3 64 SC  12  422.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792542 SUNAYNA  PRASAD Female No  65 65 UR  6  422.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395176 RITU  ORAW Female No  66  5 66 ST  2  422.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605743 ASHFIN FATMA Female No  67 67 UR  2  421.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022040 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  68  4 68 OBC-A  3  420.00  7868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762372 SHWETA KUMARI SINGH Female No  69 69 UR  1  419.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112511 PURNIMA  SHAW Female No  70 70 UR  3  419.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972826 DEBAPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  71 71 UR  4  419.00  6203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290003 ARADHANA  YADAV Female No  72 72 UR  2  418.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558656 DEBARATI  DEY Female No  73 73 UR  4  417.00  7156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660413 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  74  6 74 OBC-B  9  417.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404246 MILI  DEY Female No  75 75 UR  4  416.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001145138 RAGESHREE  MOULIK Female No  76 76 UR  11  415.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562042 RITIKA  PATRA Female No  77 77 UR  2  415.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136662 SARONI  MUKHERJEE Female No  78 78 UR  2  413.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560354 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  79  4 79 SC  7  413.00  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034998 PARNA  SAHA Female No  80  5 80 SC  10  411.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707114 SAMRIDDHI  SENGUPTA Female No  81 81 UR  8  410.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080721 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  82 82 UR  16  409.00  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012805 SALTANAT  MUKHTAR Female No  83 83 UR  2  408.00  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229654 AMNA  KHATOON Female No  84 84 UR  2  406.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198065 POULAMI  MITRA Female No  85 85 UR  6  405.00  7814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490409 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  86 86 UR  2  405.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973103 ROSHNI  SEN Female No  87 87 UR  10  404.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276932 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  88  6 88 SC  2  403.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360498 RITU  MONDAL Female No  89  7 89 SC  2  403.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302746 PINKI KUMARI Female No  90 90 UR  5  403.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001959873 KASTURI  MONDAL Female No  91  8 91 SC  13  401.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219232 SHRADDHA  NASKAR Female No  92  9 92 SC  1  400.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233842 SANJANA  RAMANI Female No  93  7 93 OBC-B  5  399.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979470 SIJITA  DEY Female No  94 94 UR  7  398.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201867 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  95  10 95 SC  5  398.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353938 FAIZA  TAHIR Female No  96 96 UR  6  398.00  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893742 ALIPRIYA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  11  398.00  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195545 KOYEL  SAHA Female No  98 98 UR  6  397.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070389 ANANYA  SAMANTA Female No  99 99 UR  8  396.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684585 SOHANA  MOLLA Female No  100 100 UR  8  394.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280069 RIMI  MANNA Female No  101  8 101 OBC-B  6  394.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963869 SHREYANKA  SARKAR Female No  102 102 UR  3  393.00  7484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446167 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  103  9 103 OBC-B  14  392.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854383 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  104  11 104 SC  11  391.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760363 CHANDRIMA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  105 105 UR  8  390.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001828730 MONALISHA  MONDAL Female No  106  12 106 SC  2  390.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571718 ESHITA  HALDER Female No  107  13 107 SC  5  390.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159842 TABASSUM  KALAM Female No  108 108 UR  10  388.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857638 SRIJITA  BISWAS Female No  109 109 UR  11  388.00  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768922 SOUMI  KHOTEL Female No  110 110 UR  10  387.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059379 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  111  14 111 SC  4  387.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080706 SUDIPTA  SAHA Female No  112 112 UR  5  385.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954155 SOHINI  DAS Female No  113 113 UR  1  385.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631812 MEHELI  MONDAL Female No  114 114 UR  17  385.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288290 KHUSI  MONDAL Female No  115  15 115 SC  5  385.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455959 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  116  16 116 SC  2  384.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375049 MUSKAN KUMARI 

MAHATO

Female No  117 117 UR  8  383.00  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923003 AFROJA  BEGAM Female No  118  5 118 OBC-A  7  383.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729464 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  119 119 UR  4  382.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107753 PARNA  PRAMANIK Female No  120 120 UR  3  382.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001289300 BARNALI  BISWAS Female No  121  17 121 SC  16  382.00  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364652 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  122  6 122 OBC-A  19  381.00  7700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869639 SANJANA  KALINDI Female No  123  18 123 SC  7  381.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442534 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  124 124 UR  7  381.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665183 SRUTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  125 125 UR  5  378.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769397 KHUSBU  KHATOON Female No  126 126 UR  3  377.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265214 SNEHA KUMARI Female No  127 127 UR  4  376.00  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856947 DIYA  KUNDU Female No  128 128 UR  8  375.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703431 KOUSHANI  BANIK Female No  129 129 UR  4  375.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799447 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  130 130 UR  18  374.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203905 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  131  7 131 OBC-A  2  374.00  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637163 SELIMA  LASKAR Female No  132  8 132 OBC-A  1  374.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317993 ANUSKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  133 133 UR  10  372.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457218 BHARTI  RAY Female No  134 134 UR  3  372.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274321 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  135  19 135 SC  5  372.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000803956 SATHI  HALDER Female No  136 136 UR  3  371.00  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003357 NATASHA  MANDAL Female No  137  20 137 SC  2  370.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464146 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  138  21 138 SC  2  368.00  7203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256621 ANJALI  DAS Female No  139 139 UR  14  368.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327412 PAYEL  PRAMANIK Female No  140  9 140 OBC-A  23  368.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548988 PRITY  MUKHI Female No  141 141 UR  19  366.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251276 SUPRITI  ADHIKARI Female No  142 142 UR  7  366.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228765 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  143 143 UR  8  365.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690375 NABAMITA  SAMANTA Female No  144 144 UR  16  365.00  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676286 RUQAIYEAH  NOORI Female No  145 145 UR  2  364.00  7220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109966 TANIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  146  22 146 SC  1  363.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347107 ZIAUN  NESA Female No  147 147 UR  1  362.00  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828368 BIDITA  MALLICK Female No  148 148 UR  12  362.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237384 PRIYA  SHAW Female No  149 149 UR  7  360.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227698 MILY  SINGH Female No  150  6 150 ST  16  359.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002388829 PRIYANSHI  KARMAKAR Female No  151  23 151 SC  5  358.00  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716983 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  152 152 UR  12  358.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505666 SANCHARI  MONDAL Female No  153 153 UR  2  357.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816262 FOZIA  KHATOON Female No  154 154 UR  7  356.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579729 SUPRIYA  SAHA Female No  155 155 UR  5  356.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055660 MUSKAN  NAAZ Female No  156 156 UR  6  353.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514208 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  157  24 157 SC  7  353.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293015 SWEETY  SHAW Female No  158 158 UR  19  351.00  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224748 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  159  10 159 OBC-B  15  351.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793629 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  160  25 160 SC  5  351.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406585 SUBHADRA KUMARI TUDU Female No  161 161 UR  24  348.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906931 NISHA  SHAW Female No  162 162 UR  5  347.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120329 SNEHA  MAHATA Female No  163 163 UR  9  347.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845035 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  164  26 164 SC  2  347.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025968 ARPITA  BANERJEE Female No  165 165 UR  7  346.00  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001534273 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  166  27 166 SC  8  345.00  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373268 KUDRAT  KHATUN Female No  167 167 UR  1  340.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668708 ARUNIMA  KARMMAKAR Female No  168 168 UR  10  337.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189584 SADAF  PARVEEN Female No  169 169 UR  1  336.00  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089955 TAHSIN  KAMAL Female No  170 170 UR  7  336.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005151 SHREYA  PATEL Female No  171 171 UR  2  336.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340868 ARIBAH  JAHAN Female No  172 172 UR  15  336.00  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760961 ANUSHA  FATIMA Female No  173 173 UR  4  335.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984341 TANUSREE  MAITY Female No  174 174 UR  1  333.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298886 SATHI  GAYEN Female No  175  28 175 SC  6  332.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251184 GULFISHA  FIRDOUS Female No  176 176 UR  7  329.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466592 SOUMASHREE  GHOSH Female No  177 177 UR  9  328.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843365 ANKITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  178  11 178 OBC-B  3  327.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246711 SANIA  HASSAN Female No  179 179 UR  4  325.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490560 SAKSHI  SHAW Female No  180 180 UR  3  325.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000359802 MANJISTHA  SAHA Female No  181 181 UR  8  324.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178638 SABIYA  MEHARAJ Female No  182 182 UR  19  323.00  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162677 BARSHA  SHARMA Female No  183 183 UR  14  322.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643342 SWETA  SINGH Female No  184 184 UR  1  320.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639748 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  185  29 185 SC  2  320.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307675 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  186  30 186 SC  12  318.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621036 DEEPMALA  CHAURASIYA Female No  187 187 UR  9  317.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369758 TUHINA  KUNDU Female No  188 188 UR  9  314.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079745 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  189  31 189 SC  6  314.00  5931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475585 RUPSA  DEY Female No  190 190 UR  15  313.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014992 SHAMIN  ADAN Female No  191 191 UR  3  311.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196339 RISHIKA  RAI Female No  192 192 UR  14  310.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461864 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  193  32 193 SC  4  304.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750722 SUSHAMA  SAH Female No  194 194 UR  8  301.00  6080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488551 CHANDRIMA  BASU Female No  195 195 UR  2  300.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Rule7
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A001830698 ARPITA  BAR Female No  196  33 196 SC  16  298.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264420 ANJALI  PAREYA Female No  197 197 UR  19  297.00  7811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550238 RASHNI  PARVIN Female No  198 198 UR  10  292.00  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074653 REKHA  DUTTA Female No  199 199 UR  2  292.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415086 LAXMI  YADAV Female No  200 200 UR  5  292.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294966 MANSI  SHAW Female No  201 201 UR  1  287.00  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589149 WARISA  SHEIKH Female No  202 202 UR  4  274.00  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149841 PRARTHANA  TAPADER Female No  203 203 UR  7  274.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482724 SOHASHREE  MONDAL Female No  204 204 UR  5  271.00  7113.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487144 ANANYA  DAS Female No  205  34 205 SC  5  270.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182829 SUMONA  SHARMA Female No  206 206 UR  3  268.00  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130652 UJJAINI ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  207 207 UR  15  268.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385443 ASHMITA  DEY Female No  208 208 UR  11  268.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208157 ANNA  HARI Female No  209  35 209 SC  6  264.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108282 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  210  36 210 SC  8  258.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule1
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A000235604 BRISTI  BUDHUK Female No  211  37 211 SC  11  235.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.29

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002381048 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  9  470.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346617 MASIHA  PARVIN Female No  35  2 2 OBC-A  3  440.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292057 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  57  3 3 OBC-A  12  428.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022040 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  68  4 4 OBC-A  3  420.00  7868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923003 AFROJA  BEGAM Female No  118  5 5 OBC-A  7  383.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364652 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  122  6 6 OBC-A  19  381.00  7700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203905 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  131  7 7 OBC-A  2  374.00  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637163 SELIMA  LASKAR Female No  132  8 8 OBC-A  1  374.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327412 PAYEL  PRAMANIK Female No  140  9 9 OBC-A  23  368.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002264121 SHREYASRI  DAS Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  3  472.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756858 NABANITA  SARKAR Female No  13  2 2 OBC-B  14  463.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007261 SHRINKHALA  BHUJEL Female No  17  3 3 OBC-B  8  458.00  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156284 ISHANA  RAI Female No  25  4 4 OBC-B  3  450.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149264 SHRUTI  SAHA Female No  39  5 5 OBC-B  10  437.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660413 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  74  6 6 OBC-B  9  417.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233842 SANJANA  RAMANI Female No  93  7 7 OBC-B  5  399.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280069 RIMI  MANNA Female No  101  8 8 OBC-B  6  394.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446167 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  103  9 9 OBC-B  14  392.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224748 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  159  10 10 OBC-B  15  351.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843365 ANKITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  178  11 11 OBC-B  3  327.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001803268 DIYA  SAHA Female No  26  1 1 SC  3  450.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058595 BRISTI  BARMAN Female No  48  2 2 SC  7  432.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145295 SUPRITI  BODHAK Female No  64  3 3 SC  12  422.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560354 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  79  4 4 SC  7  413.00  6261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034998 PARNA  SAHA Female No  80  5 5 SC  10  411.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276932 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  88  6 6 SC  2  403.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360498 RITU  MONDAL Female No  89  7 7 SC  2  403.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959873 KASTURI  MONDAL Female No  91  8 8 SC  13  401.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219232 SHRADDHA  NASKAR Female No  92  9 9 SC  1  400.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201867 SANGHITA  DAS Female No  95  10 10 SC  5  398.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854383 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  104  11 11 SC  11  391.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828730 MONALISHA  MONDAL Female No  106  12 12 SC  2  390.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571718 ESHITA  HALDER Female No  107  13 13 SC  5  390.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059379 GAYATRI  SARKAR Female No  111  14 14 SC  4  387.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288290 KHUSI  MONDAL Female No  115  15 15 SC  5  385.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000455959 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  116  16 16 SC  2  384.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289300 BARNALI  BISWAS Female No  121  17 17 SC  16  382.00  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869639 SANJANA  KALINDI Female No  123  18 18 SC  7  381.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274321 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  135  19 19 SC  5  372.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003357 NATASHA  MANDAL Female No  137  20 20 SC  2  370.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464146 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  138  21 21 SC  2  368.00  7203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109966 TANIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  146  22 22 SC  1  363.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388829 PRIYANSHI  KARMAKAR Female No  151  23 23 SC  5  358.00  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514208 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  157  24 24 SC  7  353.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793629 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  160  25 25 SC  5  351.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845035 JOYITA  MONDAL Female No  164  26 26 SC  2  347.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534273 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  166  27 27 SC  8  345.00  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298886 SATHI  GAYEN Female No  175  28 28 SC  6  332.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639748 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  185  29 29 SC  2  320.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307675 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  186  30 30 SC  12  318.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000079745 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  189  31 31 SC  6  314.00  5931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461864 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  193  32 32 SC  4  304.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830698 ARPITA  BAR Female No  196  33 33 SC  16  298.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487144 ANANYA  DAS Female No  205  34 34 SC  5  270.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208157 ANNA  HARI Female No  209  35 35 SC  6  264.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108282 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  210  36 36 SC  8  258.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235604 BRISTI  BUDHUK Female No  211  37 37 SC  11  235.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001827535 JAYETA  HASDA Female No  23  1 1 ST  16  453.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841049 PRARONA  MAJHI Female No  54  2 2 ST  11  428.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070499 NIKITA  SARDAR Female No  55  3 3 ST  5  428.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052393 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  58  4 4 ST  5  427.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395176 RITU  ORAW Female No  66  5 5 ST  2  422.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227698 MILY  SINGH Female No  150  6 6 ST  16  359.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


